SSO Concert Venues

Venue

Highland View Hospital, Warrensville Twp.
VA Hospital at Wade Park, University Circle
Mayland Theater

Warrensville Hts. High School

Byron Junior High School, Shaker Hts.
Wiley Junior High School, University Hts.
Hoover Auditorium, Lakeside OH

WHK Studio One

Mayfield HS

Canton Jewish Community Center
Beechwood Country Club
Beachwood High School

New Beachwood HS

Kulas Auditorium, Cleveland Institute of Music
Tri-C West Auditorium
Lakewood Civic Auditorium or Beck Center?

Fairmount Temple, Beachwood

Beachwood Place Mall

Westlake Performing Arts Center
Landerhaven

Trinity Cathedral, Cleveland

Pilgrim Congregational Church, Tremont

St. Anne’s Church, Cleveland Heights
Masonic Auditorium, Cleveland

University School Conway Hall, Shaker Hts

Maltz Performing Arts Center
First Baptist Church, Shaker Hts
Church of the Western Reserve, Pepper Pike

Severance Hall

Details/Notes

Early Years

Dedication concert
Primary concert venue

w/ dancer Jose Greco

Elijah

Concert w Russian Emigres
during cold war
Bloch Fri Night Service

Elijah

Pops concert w Eunice Podis
Midsummer Night's Dream

Pops concert
Elijah

Dvorak Stabat Mater, pwr outage
Orff Carmina Burana

Dvorak Stabat Mater, pt2
Carmen, Opera in Concert

In residence multiple seasons
during BHS renovation

~Annually since 2018
Used often as alternate space
Summers since 2021

50th, 55th anniversary
Alzheimers benefit

One other time

70th anniversary

When

1955-1965

1971
1972
1974
1965-1974

1974-present

1978
1979
1983
1982

2007
2009

2006
1992
2009

2003
2007

2003
2015

2010-2016
2018-

2021-

2004, 20009,
2012

pre- 1978
2025



