SSO Concert Venues

Venue	Details/Notes	When
Highland View Hospital, Warrensville Twp. VA Hospital at Wade Park, University Circle Mayland Theater Warrensville Hts. High School Byron Junior High School, Shaker Hts. Wiley Junior High School, University Hts. Hoover Auditorium, Lakeside OH WHK Studio One	Early Years	1955-1965
Mayfield HS		1971
Canton Jewish Community Center		1972
Beechwood Country Club		1974
Beachwood High School		1965-1974
New Beachwood HS	Dedication concert Primary concert venue	1974-present
Kulas Auditorium, Cleveland Institute of Music		1978
Tri-C West Auditorium	w/ dancer Jose Greco	1979
Lakewood Civic Auditorium or Beck Center?	Elijah	1983
Fairmount Temple, Beachwood	Concert w Russian Emigres during cold war Bloch Fri Night Service Elijah	1982 2007 2009
Beachwood Place Mall	Pops concert w Eunice Podis	
Westlake Performing Arts Center	Midsummer NIght's Dream	2006
Landerhaven	Pops concert	1992
Trinity Cathedral, Cleveland	Elijah	2009
Pilgrim Congregational Church, Tremont	Dvorak Stabat Mater, pwr outage Orff Carmina Burana	2003 2007
St. Anne's Church, Cleveland Heights	Dvorak Stabat Mater, pt2	2003
Masonic Auditorium, Cleveland	Carmen, Opera in Concert	2015
University School Conway Hall, Shaker Hts	In residence multiple seasons during BHS renovation	2010-2016
Maltz Performing Arts Center	~Annually since 2018	2018-
First Baptist Church, Shaker Hts	Used often as alternate space	
Church of the Western Reserve, Pepper Pike	Summers since 2021	2021-
Severance Hall	50th, 55th anniversary Alzheimers benefit One other time 70th anniversary	2004, 2009, 2012 pre- 1978 2025